Klasse V45

Martin Sahlbring
Geir Magne Rolland
Carsten Klich
Stefan Bengtsson
Frank Nordhagen
Jan Thesbjerg
Poul Lamhauge
Lars-Olof Larsson
Knut Gundersrud
10 Jan Erik Linderud
11 Arne Larsen

12 Bo Knudsen

O J o U1k wN

Ne

Klasse V55

Knut Bakken
Harald Dahlen

Per Hagen

Geir Skymoen
Poul Kristensen

Ib Hansen

Tor Nystuen

Lars Ole Nygaard
9 Markku Haklin

10 Kenneth Erixson
11 Christer Johnsson
12 Mikko Mattila

13 Finn Atle Oldeide
14 Jonny Hakensen
15 Aarne Markko

16 Kari Nevala

17  Finn Danielsen

18  Torbjgrn Johansen
19  UIf Friberg

20 Stefan Andersson
1 Knut Bakken

2 Harald Dahlen
3 Per Hagen

4 Geir Skymoen
5 Poul Kristensen
6

7

8

O J oy U WD

Ib Hansen

Tor Nystuen

Lars Ole Nygaard
9 Markku Haklin
10 Kenneth Erixson
11 Christer Johnsson
12 Mikko Mattila
13 Finn Atle Oldeide

Sverige
Norge
Danmark
Sverige
Norge
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Norge
Norge
Norge
Danmark

Norge
Norge
Norge
Norge
Danmark
Danmark
Norge
Norge
Finland
Sverige
Sverige
Finland
Norge
Norge
Finland
Finland
Danmark
Norge
Finland
Sverige
Norge
Norge
Norge
Norge
Danmark
Danmark
Norge
Norge
Finland
Sverige
Sverige
Finland
Norge
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V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45
V45

V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55

98
94
94
92
93
93
92
93
93
89
83
82

97
97
97
96
93
98
90
90
90
91
92
89
90
89
89
89
89
88
87
86
97
97
97
96
93
98
90
90
90
91
92
89
90

99
96
98
92
89
91
96
87
88
88
89
82

96
94
97
94
90
89
93
90
90
88
92
92
93
91
91
88
88
87
89
87
96
94
97
94
90
89
93
90
90
88
92
92
93

96
96
95
95
95
93
90
94
93
88
89
72

96
95
90
93
94
92
97
95
92
92
90
94
90
92
87
90
90
81
89
87
96
95
90
93
94
92
97
95
92
92
90
94
90

96
95
94
94
95
93
91
94
89
94
92
80

97
99
95
93
96
93
92
94
93
93
90
88
90
90
89
89
87
95
86
85
97
99
95
93
96
93
92
94
93
93
90
88
90

389
381
381
373
372
370
369
368
363
359
353
316

386
385
379
376
373
372
372
369
365
364
364
363
363
362
356
356
354
351
351
345
386
385
379
376
373
372
372
369
365
364
364
363
363

24*
16*
14*
14*
17*
11+
11*
13*
10*
7*

5*

4*

23*
24*
14*
17~
11~
17~
10*
13*
9*
9*
6*
10*
9*
9*
8*
7*
10*
10*
9*
5*
23*
24*
14*
17~
11~
17~
10*
13*
9*
9*
6*
10*
9*



14  Jonny Hakensen
15  Aarne Markko

16 Kari Nevala

17 Finn Danielsen

18 Torbjgrn Johansen
19 Ulf Friberg

20  Stefan Andersson
Klasse V65

1 Arne Aaland

2 Bjearn Egil Hansen
3 Torbjgrn Tjgrhom
4 Magne Ivar Mellem
5 Vaino Ylitalo

6 Jukka Salila

7 Christer Sandholm
8  Ulf Svensson
Klasse V70

1 Bjgrn Fremstad

2 Lars Lemo

3 Kjell Fridh

4 Touko Koivisto

5 Gunnar Husleende
6  Ragnar Lund

7 Stig Bjerregaard

8  Jan Bjerk

9  Berndt Andersson
10 Hardy Larsen

11 Bjgrn Oddvar Fjellstad
12 Pekka Lindfors

13 Knut Skogheim
Klasse V75

1 Sergei Tretjakov

2 Olav Bysveen

3 Gottveer Innveer

4 Petter Nordvik

5  Paavo Pyykkdinen
6  Egil Olsen

7 Egon Kristensen

8  Odd Kolsrud

9  Torbjgrn Hakensen

Norge
Finland
Finland
Danmark
Norge
Finland
Sverige

Norge
Norge
Norge
Norge
Finland
Finland
Finland
Norge

Norge
Norge
Sverige
Finland
Norge
Norge
Danmark
Norge
Sverige
Danmark
Norge
Finland
Norge

Finland
Norge
Norge
Norge
Finland
Norge
Danmark
Norge
Norge
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V55

V65
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V65
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V70
V70
V70
V70
V70
V70
V70
V70
V70
V70
V70
V70
V70

V75
V75
V75
V75
V75
V75
V75
V75
V75

89
89
89
89
88
87
86

92
93
91
91
76
84
85
72

97
90
88
90
84
86
84
90
82
84
83
82
81

89
87
80
82
87
85
87
83
77

91
91
88
88
87
89
87

97
91
88
93
85
78
58
75

91
91
89
87
93
87
92
86
90
86
89
81
84

91
87
87
89
84
87
80
82
80

92
87
90
90
81
89
87

92
89
93
85
90
80
82
81

96
92
92
88
87
88
84
83
88
89
86
87
81

89
90
90
84
87
90
87
84
79

90
89
89
87
95
86
85

93
95
95
91
83
83
87
84

92
91
89
87
87
90
86
87
86
85
85
87
80

87
90
90
91
88
80
87
77
82

362
356
356
354
351
351
345

374
368
367
360
334
325
312
312

376
364
358
352
351
351
346
346
346
344
343
337
326

356
354
347
346
346
342
341
326
318

9*
8*
7*
10*
10*
9*
5*

14~
7*
12*
14~
2*
3*
5*
1*

11~
12*
5*
5*
10*
6*
7*
5*
5*
6*
7*
3*
3*

9*
9*
8*
7*
6*
5*
6*
2*
3*
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Klasse V45K

Monica Lillehagen
Hilde Stensrud Lundby
Sys Hansen

Bente Svehagen

Sofie B. Lgvseth
Marianne Lamhauge
Anneli Gustafsson
Kirsti Markko

Gitt Winther

O 0 J oy U WDN

Klasse V55K

1Ella Vaisainen
2Helle Mark
3Sirkka-Lisa Collin
4Marina Wahlstedt

Norge
Norge
Danmark
Norge
Norge
Danmark
Sverige
Finland
Danmark

Finland
Danmark
Finland
Sverige

Klasse VSH (SH1-SH2 liggende)

Monica Lillehagen
Christin Halvorsen
Margrethe Lillehagen
Sirkka-Lisa Collin
Dona Stevens

U b w N

Norge
Norge
Norge
Finland
Norge

VSH
VSH
VSH
VSH
VSH

V45K 2°
V45K 92
V45K 94
V45K 90
V45K 95
V45K 95
V45K 92
V45K 86
V45K 88
V55K 95
V55K 93
V55K 90
V55K 86
97 97
97 98
100 96
92 9o
94 93

9

98
96
98
99
92

6

94
93
95
92
90
89
84
91

93
87
85
90

1

9

99
00
97
99
92

8

94
94
94
94
90
91
85
87

94
95
89
85

93

98
93
93
90
95
90
87
74

96
92
92
88

391
391
391
386
371

386
378
374
372
371
370
362
342
340

378
367
356
349

27*
24*
24*
21*
12*

21*
17~
10*
14~
12*
12*
8*
5*
8*

15*
12*
6*
6*



Veteran Nordisk Gevar 2017
09.07.2017
Lagskyting Luftgevaer

Arranger:Aasa MSL

1 Norge |
Geir Magne Rolland (V45)
Knut Bakken (V55)
Arne Aaland (V65)

2 Norge |l
Hilde Stensrud Lundby (V45K)
Harald Dahlen (V55)
Bjarn Fremstad (V70)

3 Danmark |
Carsten Klich (V45)
Poul Kristensen (V55)
Stig Bjerregaard (V70)

4 Sverige 1l
Kenneth Erixson (V55)
Martin Sahlbring (V45)
Berndt Andersson (V70)

5 Finland |
Markku Haklin (V55)
Mikko Mattila (V55)
Sergei Tretjakov (V75)

6 Danmark Il
Marianne Lamhauge (V45K)
Helle Mark (V55K)
Hardy Larsen (V70)

7 Sverige |
Kjell Fridh (V70)
Stefan Bengtsson (V45)
Stefan Andersson (V55)

8 Finland Il
Kari Nevala (V55)
Aarne Markko (V55)
Paavo Pyykkoinen (V75)

Lagskyting Kvinner

1 Finland
Kirsti Markko (V45K)
Ella Vaisainen (V55K)
Sirkka-Lisa Collin (V55K)

381 (16%)
386 (23*)
374 (14%)

378 (17%)
385 (24%)
376 (11%)

381 (14%)
373 (11%)
346 (7%)

364 (9%)
389 (24*)
346 (5%)

365 (9%)
363 (10%)
356 (9%)

370 (12%)
367 (12%)
344 (6%)

358 (5%)
373 (14%)
345 (5%)

356 (7*)
356 (8*)
346 (6%)

1141

1139

1100

1099

1084

1081

1076

1058

1076 (26%)

342 (5%)
378 (15%)
356 (6%)

15:44 - 09.07
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